
Name Job Title Email Phone Number

Mark Walkingshaw Director of Commissioning Implementation mark.walkingshaw@nhs.net 0300 421 1557

Andrew Hughes Locality Implementation Manager andrew.hughes8@nhs.net 0300 421 1654

Simon Sethi Deputy Director, Commissioning/Provider Development simon.sethi@nhs.net 0300 421 1892

Kim Forey Associate Director, Partnerships, Joint Commissioning & Community Services kim.forey@nhs.net 0300 421 1628

Helen Edwards Locality Implementation Manager helen.edwards28@nhs.net 0300 421 1664

AnneMarie Vicary Head of Planned Care Appointed - not yet started

Maria Metherall Senior Commissioning Manager, Unscheduled Care maria.metherall@nhs.net 0300 421 1416

Gill Bridgland Commissioning Manager gill.bridgland@nhs.net 0300 421 1678

David Porter Head of Procurement david.porter6@nhs.net 0300 421 1944

Chris Haynes Joint Commissioner, Learning Disabilities chris.haynes@gloucestershire.gov.uk Not based at Sanger House - joint appointment with Glos County Council

Simon Bilous Joint Commissioner, Children, Young People & Maternity simon.bilous@gloucestershire.gov.uk Not based at Sanger House - joint appointment with Glos County Council

Eddie O'Neil Joint Commissioner, Mental Health eddie.o'neil@nhs.net 0300 421 1544

Miriam Street Senior Commissioning Manager, Continuing Healthcare & End of Life miriam.street@nhs.net 0300 421 1461

Debbie Clark Joint Commissioning Manager, Health & Social Care debbie.clark6@nhs.net 0300 421 1642

Mary Morgan Senior Commissioning Manager, Older People mary.morgan2@nhs.net 0300 421 1673

Trevor Hawkes Head of Contracts (Acting) trevor.hawkes@nhs.net 0300 421 1895

Martin Ayres Senior Commissioning Manager, Learning Disabilities martinayres@nhs.net 0300 421 1547

Helen Ford Senior Commissioning Manager, Children, Young People & Maternity helen.ford5@nhs.net 0300 421 1811

Pete Carter Senior Commissioning Manager, Mental Health peter.carter2@nhs.net 0300 421 1548

Debbie Sanders Clinical Manager, CHC debbie.sanders1@nhs.net 0300 421 1477

Maggie Martin Sue Ryder Lead maggie.martin@nhs.net Not based at Sanger House 

Gina King End of Life Commissioning Manager gina.king1@nhs.net 0300 421 1845
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